Ann Way
100
BT  / NT
series
FIG.2FIG.1
後(A刃) 前(B刃)
下孔徑
內刃

d
D
L
d
D
L
型號
Model No.
搪孔範圍
d D L
適用刀桿
Weight
(kg)
Boring Range Tool
HolderMin. Max.
ACK19-C 19 25 11 18 38 ACK1 0.10
ACK25-C 25 33 14 20 45 ACK2 0.20
ACK32-C 32 42 18 28 50 ACK3 0.30
ACK32-T 32 42 18 28 50 ACK3 0.30
ACK40-C 40 55 22 36 65 ACK4 0.50
ACK40-T 40 55 22 36 65 ACK4 0.50
ACK52-C 52 70 28 48 70 ACK5 0.90
ACK52-T 52 70 28 48 70 ACK5 0.90
ACK68-C 68 92 36 60 80 ACK6 1.80
ACK68-T 68 92 36 60 80 ACK6 1.80
ACK90-C 90 122 36 60 90 ACK6 2.60
ACK90-T 90 122 36 60 90 ACK6 2.60
Unit: mm
ACKAdjustable Balance Cutter
雙刃粗搪刀頭  Ø19 ~ Ø122mm
•  When ordering, please specify the cutter with AA or AB type.